	 Customer Service: (888) 782-7483 • Fax Orders: (800) 426-9446	 www.sta-rite.com • Pentair Water • Delavan, WI 53115 USA • S5680WS  (5/11)1
Premium Steel Pressurized Tanks
 APPLICATIONS
■  �Residential Water Systems
■  �Industrial, Commercial and
Agricultural
 SPECIFICATIONS
Shell – Heavy gauge steel

Service Connection – NPT threads,
integral to flange
Air Valve – Nickel-plated brass,
threaded for ease of service
PRO-Source PLUS™ is a trademark of
Pentair Water.
In order to provide the best products
possible, specifications are subject to
change.
*�Subject to change without notice.
Maximum Liquid Temperature:120°F (49°C)     Maximum External (Ambient) Temperature:125°F (52°C)
		  Maximum				    Connection	 Maximum
	 Catalog	 Capacity	  Diameter*	  Height*	 Precharge	 Size	 Drawdown in Gallons/Liter	 Weight	 Operating
	 Number	 gal/liter	 inch/cm	 inch/cm	 PSI/kPa	 Female	 20-40	 30-50	 40-60	 lbs/kg	 PSI
 VERTICAL MODELS
	 PSP19S-T02	 19 / 72	 20 / 51	 21 / 53.3	 40 / 276	 1" NPT	 6.9 / 26.1	 5.8 / 21 9	 5.0 / 18.9	 49 / 22.2	 100
	 PSP19T-T02	 19 / 72	 16 / 40.6	 27.5 / 70	 40 / 276	 1" NPT	 6.9 / 26.1	 5.8 / 21 9	 5.0 / 18.9	 44 / 20.0	 100
	 PSP32-T03	 32 / 121	 16 / 40.6	 43 / 109	 40 / 276	 1" NPT	 11.6 / 43.9	 9.8 / 37.1	 8.5 / 32.2	 60 / 27.2	 100
	 PSP35-T05	 35 / 133	 20 / 51	 33 / 84	 40 / 276	 1" NPT	 12.7 / 48.1	 10.7 / 40.5	 9.3 / 35.2	 70 / 31.8	 100
	 PSP50-T50	 50 / 189	 24 / 61	 32.5 / 83	 40 / 276	 1-1/4" NPT	 18.3 / 69.3	 15.5 / 58.7	 13.4 / 50.7	 88 / 39.9	 125
	 PSP62-T51	 62 / 235	 24 / 61	 39.5 / 100	 40 / 276	 1-1/4" NPT	 21.4 / 81.0	 18.3 / 69.3	 16.0 / 60.6	 116 / 52.6	 125
	 PSP85-T52	 85 / 322	 24 / 61	 51 / 130	 40 / 276	 1-1/4" NPT	 30 / 113.6	 26 / 98.4	 22 / 83.3	 128 / 58.1	 125
	 PSP119-TR50	 119 / 450	 24 / 61	 68 / 173	 40 / 276	 1-1/4" NPT	 41.3 / 156.3	 35.4 / 134.0	 31.0 / 117.3	 140 / 63.5	 125
 ORDERING INFORMATION
❏ Stainless Steel Service Connection – “The Professional’s Choice”
❏ Metal Air Valve Assembly – “Field-Serviceable”
❏ �125 PSI Maximum Operating Pressure – Four Sizes: PSP50,